Name

Position

Email

Elena Abreu

Teacher

abreue@dadeschools.net

Eduardo Acosta

Teacher

edyacosta@dadeschools.net
—

Arryelle Alcade

Social Worker

aalcade@dadeschools.net

Elizabeth Calderon

Teacher

calderone@dadeschools.net

Dean Coppolo

Teacher

174516@dadeschools.net

Janelle Corado

Teacher

jcorado@dadeschools.net

Natazha Cumberbatch

Counselor

ncumberbatch@dadeschools.net

Jennifer Fernandez

Media Specialist

jafernandez@dadeschools.net

Joany Figueredo

Teacher

I'gﬂgueredo@dadeschools..net

Juana Fraga

Teacher

fragaj@dadeschools.net

Cindy Gonzalez

Teacher

cindy.gonzalezi@dadeschools.net

Melissa Gonzalez

Teacher

mvbgonzalezi®@ dadeschools.net

Andres Hermandez

Teacher

andreshernandez @dadeschools.net

Esther Hoffman

Teacher

ehoffman@dadeschools.net

Yusimi Lazo-Gonzalez

Teacher

lazogonzalez@dadeschools.net

Yudenia Lopez Martin

Teacher

315741 @dadeschools.net

Krystine Martinez

Teacher

krystymartinezi@dadeschools.net

Jany Medina Garcia

Teacher

Jimedina@dadeschools.net

Patricia Milian

Teacher

323616@dadeschools.net

Javier Nora

Principal

javiernora@dadeschools.net

Ghassan Omar

Teacher

gomar@dadeschools.net

Carol Prather-Tumer

Teacher

cjiprather@dadeschools.net

Travis Ramsey

Teacher

tramsey@dadeschools.net
P ————

Isabel Reid

Teacher

isabelreid@dadeschools.net

Vanessa Rios

Teacher

319673@dadeschools.net

Madelyn Rodriguez

Assistant Principal

madelynri@dadeschools.net

Teresita Rodriquez

Principal's Secretary

teerod@dadeschools.net

Arturo Sanchez

Teacher

axsanchez@dadeschools.net

Eddie Santiago

Teacher

santiagoed @dadeschools.net

Jose Savignon

Teacher

2864 73@dadeschools.net

Ana Soler

Teacher

atsoler@dadeschools.net

Neida Tablado

Registrar

ntablado@dadeschools.net

Jessica Tamayo

Teacher

I_}ta mayo{@dadeschools.net

Derrick Tate

Teacher

ddtate@dadeschools.net

Debaorah White

Teacher

whited @dadeschools.net

Amarilis Zamora

Teacher

aizamora@dadeschools.net




